


Caprese Sandwich
Rustic bread topped with vine-ripened tomatoes, buffalo mozzarella, basil pesto
                                                                                                           Add Prosciutto $10

Chicken Schnitzel
Crispy chicken, garlic aioli, vine-ripened Roma tomato, fresh lettuce
                                                                                                           

Margherita Pizza
San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, basil
                                                                                                           

Pepperoni Pizza 
San Marzano tomato, mozzarella, salami
                                                                                                           

Southern Style Chicken Wings
Fries, chipotle aioli
                                                                                                           

Crispy Calamari
Spicy aioli, lemon wedge
                                                                                                           

House Fries
Sea salt, rosemary
                                                                                                           

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements. 
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts. 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 

Lobby Classics by La Bottega

40

45

50

55

55

36

39

22

Ca
prese Sandwich

Pollo con Pesto  
Sous-vide chicken, basil pesto, and mozzarella
                                                                                                           



Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements. 
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts. 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 

Sweets

45

55

Ragù House Fries
Beef or lamb ragù of your choice, Grana Padano
                                                                                                           

Rigatoni Bolognese
Beef ragù, Grana Padano
                                                                                                           

Steak and Mash
300g MB6–7 sirloin wagyu steak, creamy mash, beef au jus
                                                                                                           

300g MB6–7 sirloin wagyu steak, creamy mash, beef au jus

150

Seasonal Tropical Fruit 

                                                                                                           

27

Alcohol

Affogato 
Vanilla ice cream, espresso, coffee liqueur
                                                                                                           

27Alcohol

Tiramisu 
Ladyfingers, Frangelico, Disaronno, dark chocolate
                                                                                                           

27Alcohol



Charles Roux Blanc De Blanc, Burgandy, FR

Mionetto DOC Treviso Brut, Veneto IT

Janz Premium Cuvee NV, Tasmania, AU

Mumm Cordon Rouge Rose NV Reims, FR

Veuve Clicquot NV Reims, FR

Champagne & Sparkling

15

23

Glass Bottle

80

140

175

320

400

Sauvignon Blanc
Oxford Landing Sauvignon Blanc, South, AU

Te Henga, Sauvignon Blanc, Malborough NZ

Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Semillon Blanc Margaret River, AU

Ata Rangi, Martinborough, NZ

16

19

75

90

110

140

Riesling
Pewsey Vale Reisling, Eden Valley, AU 120

Oxford Landing, Pinot Grigio, South, AU

Te Henga, Pinot Grigio, Malborough, NZ

Roaring Meg, Pinot Gris, Central Otago, NZ

Greywacke, Pinot Gris, Malborough, NZ

Pinot Gris / Grigio
16

19

75

90

100

145

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 

Chardonnay
Oxford Landing, Chardonnay, South Australia, AU

Vasse Felix, Chardonnay Filius Margaret River, AU

16 75

145

Shiraz
Oxford Landing Shiraz, South, AU

Vasse Felix Estate Shiraz, Margaret River, AU

Errazuriz Max Reserva Shiraz, Aconcagua Valley, CL

16 75

110

150



Glass Bottle

Te Henga, Pinot Noir, Malborough, NZ

Little Yering Pinot Noir, Yarra Valley, AU

Nanny Goat, Pinot Noir, Central Otago, NZ

19 100

120

200

19

20

26

Red Varietals
Bleasdale Second Innings Malbec, Langhorne Creek, AU

Antigal , 'Uno', Mendoza, Malbec, ARG

John Duval, Plexus, Shiraz Grenache Marato, Barossa, AUS

24

26

125

140

230

Pinot Noir

Merlot
Craggy Range, Gimblet Gravels, Hawke's Bay, NZ 165

Cabernet Sauvignon
Luis Felipe Edwards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Santiago, CL

Grant Burge Benchmark Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia, AU

Antigal, 'Uno', Mendoza, Cabernet Sauvignon, ARG

Yalumba 'The Cigar' Cabernet Sauvignon, Coonwarra, AU

65

80

140

190

Rose
Luise Felipe Edwards, Rose Santiago, CL

M Minuty Rose Cotes de Provence, FR

16 65

190

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



Can/ Bottle

Fiji Bitter

Fiji Gold

Vonu Original

Vonu Ultra Low Carb

Corona Extra

Heineken Beer Bottle

Heineken 0.0 Beer Bottle

Asahi Super Dry 0.0%

Tribe Lime & Soda

Tribe Raspberry & Watermelon

Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Beer & RTD
13

13

18

18

17

19

15

16

16

16

15

Draught Beer

Fiji Gold

Hahn Super Dry

Byron Bay Lager

James Squires 150 Lashes Pale Ale

Steinlager Classic

Tooheys New

Asahi Super Dry

Pure Blonde Ultra Low Carb

13

18

18

18

18

18

18

20

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



26

28

14

14

13

16

16

15

10

Glenfiddich 12YO

Dalwhinnie 15YO

Single Malt Whiskey

Ballentine's

Jameson Irish

Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Southern Comfort

Makers Mark

Regal Whiskey

Blended & Other Whiskey

30ml 

Rum

Bundaberg Original

Kalo Kalo Pure White Rum

Bati White Rum

Bati Dark Rum

Bati Spiced Rum

Ratu Dark Rum

Ratu Spiced Rum

Sailor Jerry Spiced Rum

Malibu White Rum

12

10

12

12

12

14

15

15

12

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



Gin 
12

15

14

12

18

10

Blue Turtle Gin

Hendricks

Suntory Roku Japanese Craft Gin

Bombay Sapphire

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Regal London Dry Gin

Tequila
Jose Cuervo Especial Reposado Gold

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Anejo

12

12

15

16

VulaViti Pure Fijian Vodka

Beluga Noble Vodka

Grey Goose Original Vodka

Belvedere Vodka

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Peach

Absolut Mango

Czarina

Vodka

30ml 

12

14

15

16

13

13

13

10

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



Island Beauty

Bati Spiced Rum, Bati Coconut, Ginger Ale and Lime Cordial

Tequila Mule

Tequila, Ginger Beer, Fresh Lemon & Lime Juice

Frozen Margarita

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Rimmed With Organic Sea Salt

Slushy Pina Colada

White Rum, Coconut Liqour, Coconut Cream and Pineapple Juice

Espresso Martini

VulaViti Kofi, Simple Syrup With a Shot of Espresso

Cosmopolitan

VulaViti Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice and a Dash of Lime

Manhattan Cocktail

Bourbon Whiskey, Vermouth and Bitters

Passionfruit Martini

VulaViti Vodka, Passionfruit with Soda Water

Cocktails 

24

24

28

24

22

22

28

22

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



Mojito

White Rum, Lime Muddled with Sugar Crystals and Mint Leaves

Smoke Old Fashioned

Jameson, Sugarcane Juice, Fresh Orange and a Dash of Bitters

Coral Collision

VulaViti Vodka with Crème De Cassis with Lemon & Lime

Wailoaloa Twist

Bati Rum, Passionfruit, Cranberry Juice and Soda Water

Sea Breeze

VulaViti Vodka, Chambord and Uplifted with Lemon & Lime

Ocean Waves

VulaViti Surfing, Passionfruit and Apple Juice

Long Island Iced Tea

Czarina Vodka, KaloKalo Rum, Regal Gin, Jose Cuervo, Triple Sec, Lime Juice

and Coke

Cocktails 

22

34

24

22

26

20

30

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 



Unleaded 

Wailoaloa Fresh

Basil Leaves, Cucumber and Fresh Watermelon

Kamikamica

Mango Juice, Cranberry Juice, Lime, Mint Leaves and Sugarcane Syrup

Tovolea

Fresh Ginger, Simple Syrup, Lemon and Lime Juice

Virgin Mojito

Fijian Bush Lemon, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup Muddled With Fresh Mint Leaves and

Soda Water

Colada Crush

Coconut Cream, Pineapple Juice, Simple Syrup and Fresh Lime Juice

Virgin Mary 

Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Celery, Tobasco Worcestershire Sauce, Cilantro,

Pepper & Salt

12

12

12

12

12

12

Soft Drinks & Water
Soft Drinks & Water

Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Fanta Orange, Fanta Pineapple

Fiji Water 500ml

Fiji Water 1000ml

Santa Vittoria 1 litre 

9

5

10

25

 
Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.  
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays. 

Per Can / Bottle
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